1
2 3
Introduction
GM Pipes & Fittings
4 5
GM Is a high tech company engaged in producing high quality of PPR - product with
advanced production technology Equipments from Germany for manufacturing pipes

20 25
25 20
32 10
40 5
50 5
63 3
75 2
90 2
110 1
125 1
PIPE PN 20 (SDR 6)
PPGMP 20
PPGMP 10 PPGPP20AL
ALUMINIUM FOILED PIPE
 CODE DIMENSION (mm)
GM-20S 20
GM-25S 25
GM-32S 32
GM-40S 40
GM-50S 50
GM-63S 63
GM-75S 75
GM-90S 90
GM-110S 110
Socket
FIRST: SPECIAL FITTINGS
PRODUCED BY INJECTION
GM Pipes & Fittings
 CODE DIMENSION (mm)
GM-20C 20
GM-25C 25
GM-32C 32
GM-40C 40
GM-50C 50
GM-63C 63
GM-75C 75
GM-90C 90
GM-110C 110
End Cap
30 31
 CODE DIMENSION (mm)
 GM-RT25 / 20 25 / 20
 GM-RT32 / 20 32 / 20
 GM-RT32 / 25 32 / 25
 GM-RT50 / 20 50 / 20
 GM-RT50 / 25 50 / 25
 GM-RT50 / 32 50 / 32
 GM-RT63 / 20 63 / 20
 GM-RT63 / 25 63 / 25
 GM-RT63 / 32 63 / 32
 GM-RT63 / 50 63 / 50
 GM-RT75 / 32 75 / 32
 GM-RT75 / 50 75 / 50
 GM-RT75 / 63 75 / 63
 GM-RT90 / 32 90 / 32
 GM-RT90 / 50 90 / 50
 GM-RT90 / 63 90 / 63
 GM-RT90 / 75 90 / 75
 GM-RT110 / 63 110 / 63
 GM-RT110 / 75 110 / 75
 GM-RT110 / 90 110 / 90
 CODE DIMENSION (mm)
 GM-R 25 / 20 25 / 20

GM-R 63 / 20 63 / 20
GM-R 63 / 25 63 / 25
GM-R 63 / 32 63 / 32
GM-R 63 / 50 63 / 50
GM-R 75 / 32 75 / 32
GM-R 75 / 50 75 / 50
GM-R 75 / 63 75 / 63
GM-R 90 / 50 90 / 50
GM-R 90 / 63 90 / 63
GM-R 90 / 75 90 / 75
GM-R 110 / 63 110 / 63
GM-R 110 / 75 110 / 75
GM-R 110 / 90 110 / 90
ReducerTee 90 Reducer
 CODE DIMENSION (mm)
GM-20E45 20
GM-25E45 25
GM-32E45 32
GM-40E45 40
GM-50E45 50
GM-63E45 63
GM-75E45 75
GM-90E45 90
GM-110E45 110
Elbow 45
CODE DIMENSION (mm)
GM-20E90 20
GM-25E90 25
GM-32E90 32
GM-40E90 40
GM-50E90 50
GM-63E90 63
GM-75E90 75
GM-90E90 90
GM-110E90 110
Elbow 90
o
GM Pipes & Fittings
32 33
 CODE DIMENSION (mm)
GM-20 MS 20 / 0.5 20 / 0.5
GM-20 MS 20 / 3 / 4 20 / 3 / 4
GM-25 MS 25 / 0.5 25 / 0.5
GM-25 MS 25 / 3 / 4 25 / 3 / 4
GM-32 MS 32 / 3 / 4 32 / 3 / 4
GM-32 MS 32 / 1 32 / 1
GM-50 MS 50 / 1.5 50 / 1.5
GM-63 MS 63 / 2 63 / 2
GM-75 MS 75 / 2.5 75 / 2.5
GM-90 MS 90 / 3 90 / 3
GM-110 MS 110 / 4 110 / 4
Male Socket With
Brass Insert
 CODE DIMENSION (mm)
GM-20T 20
GM-25T 25
GM-32T 32
GM-40T 40
GM-50T 50
GM-63T 63
GM-75T 75
GM-90T 90
GM-110T 110
Tee 90
o
 CODE DIMENSION (mm)
GM-FS20 / 0.5 20 / 1 / 2
GM-FS20 / 3 / 4 20 / 3 / 4
GM-FS25 / 0.5 25 / 0.5
GM-FS25 / 3 / 4 25 / 3 / 4
GM-FS32 / 3 / 4 32 / 3 / 4
GM-FS32 / 1 32 / 1
GM-FS50 / 1.5 50 / 1.5
GM-FS63 / 2 63 / 2
GM-FS75 / 2.5 75 / 2.5
GM-FS90 / 3 90 / 3
GM-FS110 / 4 110 / 4
Female Adaptor with
Brass Insert
Flangeadapter
 CODE DIMENSION (mm)
GM-ST 75 75
GM-ST 90 90
GM-ST 110 110
GM Pipes & Fittings
34 35
 CODE DIMENSION (mm)
GM-EF20 / 0.5 20 / 0.5
GM-EF25 / 0.5 25 / 0.5
Elbow with Brass Insert
 CODE DIMENSION (mm)
GM-EFB25 / 3 / 4 25 x 3 / 4
GM-EFB32 / 1 32 x 1
Elbow with Brass Insert
Cross overCross over with socket
 CODE DIMENSION (mm)
GM-B20 20
GM-B25 25
 CODE DIMENSION (mm)
GM-B20 20
 CODE DIMENSION (mm)
GM-TF20 / 0.5 20 / 0.5
GM-TF25 / 0.5 25 / 0.5
GM-TF25 / 3 / 4 25 / 3 / 4
GM-TF32 / 0.5 32 / 0.5
GM-TF32 / 3 / 4 32 / 3 / 4
GM-TF32 / 1 32 / 1
Tee 90
o
with Brass Insert Valve Base
 CODE DIMENSION (mm)
GM-VB20 / 3 / 4 20 x 3 / 4
GM-VB25 / 3 / 4 25 x 3 / 4
GM Pipes & Fittings
36 37
Ball Valve Valve
Global ValveSuper Valve
 CODE DIMENSION (mm)
GM-V20 20
GM-V25 25
GM-V32 32
 CODE DIMENSION (mm)
GM-GV20 20
GM-GV25 25
GM-GV32 32
 CODE DIMENSION (mm)
GM-BV20 20
GM-BV25 25
GM-BV32 32
GM-BV40 40
GM-BV50 50
GM-BV63 63
 CODE DIMENSION (mm)
GM-SV20 20
GM-SV25 25
GM-SV32 32
CERTIFICATES
GM Pipes & Fittings
38 39
GM Pipes & Fittings